
7,5 W / 9 W /11,5 W

930 lm / 1.125 lm / 1.400 lm

3.000 K

15.000 x

30 W

1.900 lm 

20.000 h

<0,5 s

997062

230V / 50Hz~

2x 2x
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997062  -  JELLA

Ø6mm

1 x LED-Board 42V DC / 7,5W

1 x LED-Board 42V DC / 9W

1 x LED-Board 42V DC / 11,5W

LED

LED

LED
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